
 

Category Claimant Total Claim (Rs.)Total Admitted (Rs.) Amount of claim Not admited / Under verification

Secured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Samskar Financial Services Pvt Ltd
2,38,43,577 2,38,43,577 0

Total 2,38,43,577 2,38,43,577 0

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors Nil
0 0

Total 0 0 0

Secured financial creditors (other than 

financial creditors belonging to any class 

of creditors) Nil

0 0 0

Unsecured financial creditors (other than 

financial creditors belonging to any class 

of creditors) Nil

0 0 0

Operational creditors (Workmen) Nil 0 0 0

Operational creditors (Employees) Nil 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Operational creditors (Government Dues) Asst. Commissioner of Central GST and Central Excise, Kharagpur CGST Division, Haldia CGST and CX Commissionerate, Kar Udyog Real Estate24,06,701 24,06,701 0

Employees' State Insurance Corporation 7,96,926 5,53,416 2,43,510

Employees' Provident Fund Organization 8,82,862 0 8,82,862

Total 40,86,489 29,60,117 11,26,372

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) Nil

0 0

Total 0 0 0

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)Nil 0 0 0

Grand Total 2,79,30,066 2,68,03,694 11,26,372


